
WOMEN 180.0 RESULTS

Women 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breanna Miller Piper High School 170.0 135.0 10

2 Jillian  Watskey 179.0 130.0 8

3 Katherine Gray Lansing Lions 180.0 130.0 6

4 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.4 120.0 4

5 Alana Parvin Lansing Lions 179.6 115.0 2

6 MADI PRICE Basehor Linwood 166.4 100.0 1

7 Gina Acevedo Bonner Springs High School 172.8 80.0 0

8 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 167.5 75.0 0

9 Carsen Phillips Lansing Lions 170.5 75.0 0

10 JESS GALLUP Basehor Linwood 167.6 0 0

Women 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.4 275.0 10

2 Katherine Gray Lansing Lions 180.0 270.0 8

3 Breanna Miller Piper High School 170.0 260.0 6

4 Jillian  Watskey 179.0 260.0 4

5 Gina Acevedo Bonner Springs High School 172.8 200.0 2

6 MADI PRICE Basehor Linwood 166.4 185.0 1

7 Alana Parvin Lansing Lions 179.6 170.0 0

8 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 167.5 160.0 0

9 Carsen Phillips Lansing Lions 170.5 135.0 0

10 JESS GALLUP Basehor Linwood 167.6 0 0



Women 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katherine Gray Lansing Lions 180.0 170.0 10

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.4 165.0 8

3 Jillian  Watskey 179.0 140.0 6

4 Breanna Miller Piper High School 170.0 135.0 4

5 Carsen Phillips Lansing Lions 170.5 125.0 2

6 Alana Parvin Lansing Lions 179.6 115.0 0

7 MADI PRICE Basehor Linwood 166.4 105.0 1

8 Gina Acevedo Bonner Springs High School 172.8 105.0 0

9 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 167.5 80.0 0

10 JESS GALLUP Basehor Linwood 167.6 0 0

Women 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Katherine Gray Lansing Lions 180.0 570.0 10

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.4 560.0 8

3 Breanna Miller Piper High School 170.0 530.0 6

4 Jillian  Watskey 179.0 530.0 4

5 Alana Parvin Lansing Lions 179.6 400.0 2

6 MADI PRICE Basehor Linwood 166.4 390.0 1

7 Gina Acevedo Bonner Springs High School 172.8 385.0 0

8 Carsen Phillips Lansing Lions 170.5 335.0 0

9 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 167.5 315.0 0

10 JESS GALLUP Basehor Linwood 167.6 0 0


